List of webmails for Teaching and Non-Teaching Staff Members of Diphu

Campus
For Faculty Members of Diphu
Campus
Sl No.| Name e-mail id at AUS Server(@aus.ac.in)
1 Kusumbar Boruah kusumbar.boruah@aus.ac.in
2 Ambeshwar Gogoi ambeswar.gogoi@aus.ac.in
3 Hira Manna Das hira.manna.das@aus.ac.in
4 Kh. Nagengra Singh kh.narendra.singh@aus.ac.in
5 Somenath Bhattacharjee somenath.bhattacharjee@aus.ac.in
6 Nitish Mondal nitish.mondal@aus.ac.in
7 Paul B. Chonzik paul.b.chonzik@aus.ac.in
8 Binayak Dutta binayak.dutta@aus.ac.in
9 Tahir Hussain Ansari tahir.hussain.ansari@aus.ac.in
10 Mahua Bhattacharjee mahua.bhattacharjee@aus.ac.in
11 Vulli Dhanaraju vulli.dhanaraju@aus.ac.in
12 Prafula Nath prafulla.nath@aus.ac.in
13 Sivasish Biswas sivasish.biswas@aus.ac.in
14 Bishnu Charan Dash bishnu.charan.dash@aus.ac.in
15 Bhaskar Jyoti Goswami bhaskar.jyoti.goswami@aus.ac.in
16 Indu Swami indu.swami@aus.ac.in
17 Amlanjyoti Sengupta amlanjyoti.sengupta@aus.ac.in
18 Anup Kumar Dey anup.kumar.dey@aus.ac.in
19 Ranijit Singha ranjit.singha@aus.ac.in
20 Subrata Hazarika subrata.hazarika@aus.ac.in
21 Anirban Roy anirban.roy@aus.ac.in
22 Shailesh Shukla shailesh.shukla@aus.ac.in
23 Abhijeet Das abhijeet.das@aus.ac.in
24 Panchanan Chattopadhaya panchanan.chattopadhaya@aus.ac.in
25 Khokan Ch Das khokan.ch.das@aus.ac.in
26 Sailen Dutta Das Dash sailen.dutta.das.dash@aus.ac.in
27 Rajesh Seth rajesh.seth@aus.ac.in
28 Niranjan Mohapatra niranjan.mohapatra@aus.ac.in
29 Bikash Chandra Dash bikash.chandra.dash@aus.ac.in
30 Ajit Kumar Tamuli ajit. kumar.tamuli@aus.ac.in
31 Ramie H. Begum ramie.h.begum@aus.ac.in
32 Robindra Teron robindra.teron@aus.ac.in
33 Linga Raju Nikku linga.raju.nikku@aus.ac.in
34 Amalesh Bhowal amalesh.bhowal@aus.ac.in
35 Ayecpam Ibemcha Chanu ayecpam.ibemcha.chanu@aus.ac.in
36 Subit Datta Subit.datta@aus.ac.in
37 Sumit Kumar Majhi sumit.kumar.majhi@aus.ac.in
For the Non-Teaching Staff of Diphu
Campus
S| No.| Name e-mail at AUS Server(@aus.ac.in)
1 Mohan Englang Mohan.englang@aus.ac.in
2 Pankaj Paul pankaj.paul@aus.ac.in
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[3 | Mukrang Teronl | mukrang.teron@aus.ac.in
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4 Serlin Teronpi serlin.teronpi@aus.ac.in

5 Sanjoy Phangcho sanjoy.phangcho@aus.ac.in
6 Homshera Killingpi homshera.killingpi@aus.ac.in
7 Sibangshu Paul sibangshu.paul@aus.ac.in

8 Pijush Kr. Das pijush.kr.das@aus.ac.in

9 M Kabil Ahmed m.kabil.ahmed@aus.ac.in

10 Rattan Basumatary rattan.basumatary@aus.ac.in
11 Chandrajit Nunia(Chouhan) chandrajit.chouhan@aus.ac.in
12 Bhaskar Das bhaskar.das@aus.ac.in

13 Prbinson Kro probinson.kro@aus.ac.in

14 Popy Diasha popy.diasha@aus.ac.in

15 Surajit Husnu surajit.husnu@aus.ac.in

16 Shem Naroh Shem.naroh@aus.ac.in
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